2025-2026 NAPER HOME AND SCHOOL BOARD

President

Beth Auer

630.272.0072

naperhands@gmail.com

Pacocha11@yahoo.com

Vice President

Ashley Crawford

847.721.9570

naperhandsvp@gmail.com

ashleycookcrawford@gmail.com

Secretary Jennifer Maul 708.370.3218 naperhandssec@gmail.com
jennifermolsrn@yahoo.com
Treasurer Lainey Baron 309.369.3442 naperhandstreas@gmail.com

laineyhawkins@gmail.com

Art Awareness Tara Inge 847-977-1075 naperartawareness@gmail.com
mosertaraa@gmail.com

Auction Tina Patel 708-528-0527 naperauction2023@gmail.com
ttuider@gmail.com

Communications Pam Levy 312.805.3466 naperhandscomms@gmail.com

pamelalevy10@gmail.com

Family Connections

Melissa Zebrowski

Lauren Perotti

954.529.6208
773-369-8767

naperschoolfamilyconnections@gmail.co
m

melgress2@gmail.com

laurenperotti15@gmail.com

Fun Run

Ice Cream Social

Amber White

Lisa Spandl

Melissa Zebrowski

708-288-2532
678-478-8521

954-529-6208

naperfunrun@gmail.com
amber.nacolle.white@gmail.com
lisamspandi@gmail.com

melgress2@gmail.com

Fun Fair Andi Cook 630-689-8720 naperfunfair@gmail.com
Ben Cook 312.882.3135 Andincook@gmail.com
bencookchicago@gmail.com
General Fundraising Tina Patel 708-528-0527 naperfundraisers@gmail.com
ttuider@gmail.com
Health & Safety Kari Meyers 224-760-8824 naperhealthandsafety@gmail.com

meyers.kari@gmail.com




Mini-Courses

Laura Kmec

Christina Schicker

630.414.8917
920.385.8230

naperminicourses@gmail.com
Laura.kmec@gmail.com

christina.schicker@gmail.com

Naper Nation

Amy Weber

Erica Sinchak

630-210-5858
630-639-0673

napernation2017@gmail.com
amyl.weber@mckesson.com

ericasinchak@gmail.com

Newcomers

Debbie Sears
Sara Pluth

630.863.8820
760.799.7292

napernewcomers@gmail.com
dsears429@gmail.com

sarahpluth@gmail.com

Science Fair

Sara Forster

Seham Ataullah

312-952-0580
312-731-2524

napersciencefair@gmail.com
saraannforster@yahoo.com

Wisdominmind@gmail.com

National Parks

Beth

312-404-2721

bethshaffernd2002@yahoo.com

C itt Schaffer-McCarth
ommitiee chatier-vicarhy | 615.618-7900 barton.jill@gmail.com
Jill Andreasen
SFCP Mara Weible-Cole 617-435-7800 napersfcp@gmail.com
Beth Kelly 630.667.9043 maraweible@gmail.com
elizakel@gmail.com
Spiritwear Ellen Horowitz 517.243.1466 naperspiritwear@gmail.com

ellen.lieder@gmail.com

Sweetheart Dance Ashley Sypniewski 630.917.0585 napersweetheart@gmail.com
ashley.d.koch@gmail.com
VIP Sports Night Amber White 708.288.2532 napervipsportsnight@gmail.com
Andi Cook 630-689-8720 amber.nacolle.white@gmail.com

Andincook@gmail.com

Yearbook

naperyearbook@gmail.com

5th Grade Liaison

Susana Wells

Jennifer Maul

773.412.6395
708.370.3218

susanawells@gmail.com

jennifermolsrn@yahoo.com







